

Title Suit 619 of 2017 CNR:WBCC01-002909-2017

Present: Jayashree Banerjee Judge, Bench-II(WB01049)

Order no. 35 dated 09.11.2022

Today is fixed for filing News Paper showing paper publication.

The plaintiff has filed News Paper showing paper publication.

The defendant did not appear.

Fix 11.01.2023 for exparte hearing of the suit.

S/d

Judge